K 8wérksheets

(Place Value)

Identify the place value of each digit.

Millions Thousands Units

Numbers

Hundred
Millions
Ten Millions
Millions
Hundred
Thousands
Ten
Thousands
Thousands
Hundreds
Tens

Ones

854,234,120

6,177,300

95,475,287

100,248,443

74,060,123

112,974,145

8,147,355

712,890,997

66,142,796

9,243,489

78,307,004

210,874,155

41,365,980

745,090,018

3,069,322
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